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Tony
Emilien
Joan
Yoann
Enzo
Thomas
Charles-Henri
Jules
Karim
Julien
Quentin
Aurélien
Samuel
Tristan
Emmanuel
Florian
Frédéric
Thomas
Yann
Myles
Vincent
Thierry
Paul
Pascal
Nathan
Benjamin
Enzo
Nathan
Francois-marie
Sebastien
Jean-Michel
Mael
Hervé
Nicolas
Damien
Frederic
Emmanuel
Lucas
Pierre Alexandre
Julien
Sebastien
Cyril
Sandro
Laurent
Patrice
Maxime
Sébastien
Madge
Olivier

Luc
Cedric
Julien
Cyril
Thomas
Lucas
Pierre
Alan
Florian
Johan
Jean-Pierre

MEZURE
VAIREAUX
MONTI
SCARCELLA
ODDO
DRUART
PEROT
HUMBERT

GABRILLARGUES

BRUN
FERRARO
HERER
DOREAU
POUTRELLE
BAYLET
ROUX
Violette
MENEI
GIRARD
O'BYRNE
VELIA
GAUDINEAU
FARRUGIA
MICHEL
RICHARD
BAUCHER
REY

Cette
BARBIER
GONZALES
BACHOT
EPAILLY
VORA

DELAYE-CHANAL

Vincent
DELON
PORTMANN
DUBOIS
BARALE
CHEVAL
MIHEL
CECCONI
BUSONERA
CIARAPICA
HANS
BALBALIAN
FAVARD
Vallee
OBERT
RENAUD
DURANDO
CAPRON
Gilles
DESROCHES
Amirault
MARECHAL
COQUET
COQUET
VIEGAS
BRAULT

Ceramica GC

Etoile cycliste Bastia
Etoile cycliste Bastia
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Ceramica GC

Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Terra Team

Cavigal Nice Sports
Ceramica GC

Cavigal Nice Sports

Etoile cycliste Bastia

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Terra Team

Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Coeur du Var
Etoile cycliste Bastia
Etoile cycliste Bastia
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cyclo Club le rouret

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports
Team Vélopuissance
Team Vélopuissance
Cyclo Club le rouret
Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Cavigal Nice Sports

AS DE L'allan

Cavigal Nice Sports
SLVence

Lyon Sprint Evolution
Vélo Sprint Biotois
SLVence

Cavigal Nice Sports
Ceramica GC

Salon Cyclo Sport

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Ceramica GC
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Ceramica GC

Vélo Sprint Biotois
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V1
S1

S1
S3
S2
S2
V3
S1

S1

Sv2
V1
V3

V4
V2
S2
Sv3
S4
Sv2

V2

Sv4
V3
S3

Sv3
S2
V3
V4
SVv3

S3
S4
V3
V4
S4
S3
A5
V4
Sv4

Sv4
S4
V4
V4
S4
V4
S1
S2

S2
A5
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2023-04-29 : 3eme Tour Pays Vencois EICRamy

Race results : Toutes

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

01:47:12.539
01:47:15.248
01:47:15.248
01:47:15.248
01:47:15.248
01:47:15.248
01:47:15.248
01:47:15.248
01:47:15.248
01:47:15.248
01:47:15.248
01:47:15.248
01:47:34.932
01:49:52.544
01:49:52.544
01:51:12.898
01:51:29.132
01:51:32.067
01:51:33.619
01:51:38.002
01:51:41.394
01:51:54.689
01:51:54.689
01:52:27.546
01:52:29.449
01:52:36.065
01:52:36.065
01:52:36.065
01:52:36.065
01:52:36.065
01:52:46.901
01:53:38.223
01:54:46.337
01:54:52.499
01:55:00.315
01:55:00.315
01:55:00.315
01:55:04.594
01:55:31.456
01:55:40.658
01:55:42.188
01:55:45.145
01:55:58.089
01:56:01.522
01:56:02.990
01:56:02.990
01:56:02.990
01:56:02.990
01:56:02.990
01:56:02.990
01:56:02.990
01:56:02.990
01:56:02.990
01:56:08.800
01:58:06.375
01:58:07.926
01:58:35.291
01:58:39.200
02:01:04.193
02:01:56.777
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2023-04-29 : 3eme Tour Pays Vencois EICRamy

61 Didier BERTAZZO Cavigal Nice Sports SV5 02:02:26.988
62 Francis SACCHI Cavigal Nice Sports V4 02:04:41.725
63 Clément Bellezza Cavigal Nice Sports S3 02:06:12.667
64 Christophe SOENEN Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu A5 02:06:42.567
65 Franck MARECHAL Ceramica GC A5 02:14:41.353

66 Rachid WISSAD Vélo Sprint Biotois S4 03:00:00.000
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2023-04-29 : 3éme Tour Pays Vencois EICRamy

TravaiL gl
L o
Race results : Minimes



