

2023-04-29 : 3ème Tour Pays Vencois E1 Champ



Race results : Toutes

1	Tony	MEZURE	Ceramica GC	V1	01:47:12.539
2	Emilien	VAIREAUX	Etoile cycliste Bastia Bigulia	S1	01:47:15.248
3	Joan	MONTI	Etoile cycliste Bastia Bigulia	E	01:47:15.248
4	Yoann	SCARCELLA	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	E	01:47:15.248
5	Enzo	ODDO	Ceramica GC	S1	01:47:15.248
6	Thomas	DRUART	Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya	S3	01:47:15.248
7	Charles-Henri	PEROT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S2	01:47:15.248
8	Jules	HUMBERT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S2	01:47:15.248
9	Karim	GABRILLARGUES	Terra Team	V3	01:47:15.248
10	Julien	BRUN	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	01:47:15.248
11	Quentin	FERRARO	Ceramica GC	E	01:47:15.248
12	Aurélien	HERER	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	01:47:15.248
13	Samuel	DOREAU	Etoile cycliste Bastia Bigulia	E	01:47:34.932
14	Tristan	POUTRELLE	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	01:49:52.544
15	Emmanuel	BAYLET	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV2	01:49:52.544
16	Florian	ROUX	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V1	01:51:12.898
17	Frédéric	Violette	Terra Team	V3	01:51:29.132
18	Thomas	MENEI	Cavigal Nice Sports	J	01:51:32.067
19	Yann	GIRARD	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	01:51:33.619
20	Myles	O'BYRNE	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	01:51:38.002
21	Vincent	VELIA	Ceramica GC	S2	01:51:41.394
22	Thierry	GAUDINEAU	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV3	01:51:54.689
23	Paul	FARRUGIA	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	01:51:54.689
24	Pascal	MICHEL	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	01:52:27.546
25	Nathan	RICHARD	Cavigal Nice Sports	E	01:52:29.449
26	Benjamin	BAUCHER	Vélo Club Coeur du Var	V2	01:52:36.065
27	Enzo	REY	Etoile cycliste Bastia Bigulia	C	01:52:36.065
28	Nathan	Cette	Etoile cycliste Bastia Bigulia	J	01:52:36.065
29	Francois-marie	BARBIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	01:52:36.065
30	Sebastien	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	V3	01:52:36.065
31	Jean-Michel	BACHOT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S3	01:52:46.901
32	Mael	EPAILLY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	01:53:38.223
33	Hervé	VORA	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV3	01:54:46.337
34	Nicolas	DELAYE-CHANAL	Team Vélopuissance	S2	01:54:52.499
35	Damien	Vincent	Team Vélopuissance	V3	01:55:00.315
36	Frederic	DELON	Cyclo Club le rouret	V4	01:55:00.315
37	Emmanuel	PORTMANN	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV3	01:55:00.315
38	Lucas	DUBOIS	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	01:55:04.594
39	Pierre Alexandre	BARALE	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	01:55:31.456
40	Julien	CHEVAL	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	01:55:40.658
41	Sebastien	MIHEL	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V3	01:55:42.188
42	Cyril	CECCONI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	01:55:45.145
43	Sandro	BUSONERA	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	01:55:58.089
44	Laurent	CIARAPICA	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	01:56:01.522
45	Patrice	HANS	AS DE L'allan	A5	01:56:02.990
46	Maxime	BALBALIAN	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	01:56:02.990
47	Sébastien	FAVARD	SLVence	SV4	01:56:02.990
48	Madge	Vallee	Lyon Sprint Evolution	F	01:56:02.990
49	Olivier	OBERT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	01:56:02.990
50	Luc	RENAUD	SLVence	S4	01:56:02.990
51	Cedric	DURANDO	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	01:56:02.990
52	Julien	CAPRON	Ceramica GC	V4	01:56:02.990
53	Cyril	Gilles	Salon Cyclo Sport	S4	01:56:02.990
54	Thomas	DESROCHES	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	01:56:08.800
55	Lucas	Amirault	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S1	01:58:06.375
56	Pierre	MARECHAL	Ceramica GC	S2	01:58:07.926
57	Alan	COQUET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	01:58:35.291
58	Florian	COQUET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	01:58:39.200
59	Johan	VEGAS	Ceramica GC	S2	02:01:04.193
60	Jean-Pierre	BRAULT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	A5	02:01:56.777

2023-04-29 : 3ème Tour Pays Vencois E1 Champ



61	Didier	BERTAZZO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV5	02:02:26.988
62	Francis	SACCHI	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	02:04:41.725
63	Clément	BELLEZZA	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	02:06:12.667
64	Christophe	SOENEN	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	A5	02:06:42.567
65	Franck	MARECHAL	Ceramica GC	A5	02:14:41.353
66	Rachid	WISSAD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	03:00:00.000

2023-04-29 : 3ème Tour Pays Vencois E1 Champ



Race results : Minimes